Technical Datasheet 18 April 2026
CNC Milling Precision Modular Vise
This precision modular vise is designed for high-precision CNC milling operations. Constructed
from hardened steel, this vise ensures durability and stability.
Product Overview
High-Precision CNC Modular Vise
This precision modular vise is engineered from high-quality alloy steel, specifically designed for machining centers and precision machine tools.
It features a mirror-finish ground working surface with a hardness of HRC58-62, ensuring exceptional durability and stability. The interchangeable
base and jaw system allow for quick clamping and easy operation, making it an ideal solution for demanding CNC milling tasks.
Technical Standards
Precision Metrics
0.005 mm/100mm
Parallelism
0.005 mm
Squareness
Material & Build
Material High-quality alloy steel
Surface Hardness HRC58-62
Surface Finish Precision ground to a mirror finish
Model Specifications
Model Specifications Table
Model Width (B) mm Height (H) mm Max Opening (SMAX)
mm
Length (L) mm Clamping Force (kg)
GT100-I 100 30 100 270 3000
GT125-I 125 40 125 345 3000
GT150A-I 150 50 200 420 5000
GT150B-I 150 50 300 520 5000
GT175A-I 175 60 200 455 6000
GT175B-I 175 60 300 555 6000
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Features
Key Features
• Interchangeable base design
• Fixed and movable jaw configuration
• Quick clamping mechanism
• Easy to operate
• Modular design for versatile setups
Compliance & Quality
Certifications CE, ISO 9001
Logistics
Packaging Exporting package, safe and stable
Minimum Order Quantity 1 Set
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong